Our Expertise,
Your Success.
CONVEYOR BELTS
FABRICATED BELTS
BELT BEND CONVEYORS
– 2 –
– 2 – – 3 –
Contents

Finish / Pattern
Antistatic fabric
Force at 1%
 elongation*
M
in. pulley Ø
M
in. pulley Ø
 backflex
Cross rigidity
Im
pregnated fabric
Food approved EU 10/2011
Availability
Top Bottom Type mm mm mm ShA N/mm mm mm
1PURB25/CW 2000 1 0,70 0,25 85 Gloss √ 5 6 20 • √ √ ■
1PURB25/EW 2000 1 0,70 0,25 85 Gloss 5 6 20 • √ √ •
1PURB25MAT/CW 2000 1 0,70 0,25 85 Matte √ 5 6 20 • √ √ •
1PURB25H/CW 2000 1 0,70 0,25 92 Matte √ 5 8 20 • √ √ ■
1PURBD30/EW 2000 1 1,00 0,30 85 NP 5 10 20 • √ √ ■
1PURB35/LCW 2000 1 1,00 0,35 85 Gloss √ 6 5 20 • • √ √ ▲
1PURB55/LCW 1500/2000 1 1,15 0,55 85 Gloss √ 6 5 20 • • √ √ •
1PURB55HR/LW 2500 1 1,15 0,60 85 HR 6 8 20 • • √ √ •
1PURB65/FW 2000 1 1,30 0,65 85 Gloss 7 10 20 Flexible √ √ •
2PURI0/CW-AL 2000 2 1,10 0 - Fabric √ 9 12 30 • • √ √ •
2PURB20/CW 2000 2 1,30 0,20 85 Gloss √ 10 10 40 • • √ √ •
2PURB20/EW 2000 2 1,30 0,20 85 Gloss 10 10 40 • • √ √ •
2PURB20MATI/ACW 2000 2 1,30 0,20 85 Matte √ 10 10 40 • • √ √ •
2PURB20H/CW 2000 2 1,30 0,20 92 Matte √ 10 12 40 • • √ √ ■
2PURBD30/CW 2000 2 1,70 0,30 85 NP √ 10 20 50 • • √ √ ■
2PURB25I/FW 2000 2 1,60 0,25 85 Matte 12 40 60 Flexible √ √ •
2PURB35MATI/ACW 2000 2 1,60 0,35 85 Matte √ 10 20 40 • • √ √ ■
2PURB35H/CW 2000 2 1,60 0,35 92 Matte √ 10 25 50 • • √ √ •
2PURB40HI/5C 2000 2 2,15 0,40 92 Matte √ 9 50 80 • • • • • √ √ •
2PURB55/FW 2000 2 2,30 0,55 85 Matte 12 50 90 Flexible √ √ ■
2PURB60/LCW 2000 2 2,30 0,60 85 Gloss √ 13 60 100 • • • • √ √ •
2PURB90/LW 2000 2 3,10 0,90 85 Gloss 13 80 110 • • • • √ √ •
1PURX0/EW 2000 1 0,45 0 - Fabric 5 5 5 • √ √ ▲
1PURX25MAT/CW 2000 1 0,70 0,25 85 Matte √ 5 6 20 • √ √ •
1PURX25MAT/FW 2000 1 0,90 0,25 85 Matte 4,5 8 20 Flexible √ √ ▲
1PURX30/LW 2000 1 0,95 0,30 92 Matte 7 10 20 • • √ √ •
1PURX35MAT/LCW 1500/2000 1 0,95 0,35 85 Matte √ 7 5 20 • • √ √ •
1PURXD30/EW 2000 1 1,00 0,30 85 NP 5 10 20 • √ √ •
1PURX55/LCW 2000 1 1,15 0,55 85 Gloss √ 7 5 20 • • √ √ •
1PURX60HR/LCW 2000 1 1,20 0,60 92 HR √ 7 8 20 • • √ √ •
2PURX0/CXW-S 2000 2 1,10 0 - Fabric √ 9 12 30 • • √ √ •
2PURX20/CW 2000 2 1,30 0,20 85 Gloss √ 10 8 20 • • √ √ •
2PURX20MAT/ACW 2000 2 1,30 0,20 85 Matte √ 10 8 20 • • √ √ •
2PURX30/EW 2000 2 1,40 0,30 92 Matte 10 12 40 • • √ √ •
2PURXD30/CW 2000 2 1,70 0,30 85 NP √ 10 20 50 • • √ √ •
2PURX40/LCW 2000 2 1,70 0,40 85 Matte √ 12 30 50 • • • √ √ •
2PURX40/5C 2000 2 2,15 0,40 92 Matte √ 9 50 80 • • • • • √ √ ▲
2PURX55HR/CW 2000 2 1,70 0,55 92 HR √ 10 25 50 • • √ √ ■
2PURX55/FW 2000 2 2,30 0,55 92 Matte 13 60 90 Flexible √ √ ■
2PURX60/LCW 2000 2 2,40 0,60 85 Matte √ 13 60 80 • • • • √ √ •
3PURX30H/5C 2000 3 3,10 0,30 92 Matte √ 11 120 160 • • • • • • √ √ ■
3PURX0I/LCW 2000 3 2,80 0 - Fabric √ 13 100 140 • • • • • √ √ ▲
– 12 – – 13 –
Reveyron also manufactures belts according to technical specifications requested by our customers. Please contact us for more information.
Our belt codification is explained on page 21.
M
anufacturing width
No of plies
Total thickness
Top coating
Hardness
Finish / Pattern
Antistatic fabric
Force at 1%
 elongation*
M
in. pulley Ø
M
in. pulley Ø
 backflex
Cross rigidity
Im
pregnated fabric
Food approved EU 10/2011
Availability
hygiène et sécurité
©
2PURB25/EHR 2000 2 1,80 0,25 85 Matte / HR 11 25 45 • • √ •
2PURB40/LHR 2000 2 2,30 0,40 85 Matte / HR 13 50 70 • • • √ •
2PURB100/LHR 2000 2 3,40 1,00 85 Matte / HR 13 100 160 • • • • √ •
3PURB170/LHR 2000 3 5,00 1,70 92 Matte / HR 18 180 240 • • • • • • √ •
2PURXD/EHR 2000 2 2,20 0,60 92 NP/ HR 11 30 25 • • √ •
2PURX60HR/ED 2000 2 2,20 0,60 92 HR / NP 11 25 30 • • √ •
2PURX25/EHR 2000 2 1,80 0,25 92 Matte / HR 11 25 45 • • √ •
2PURX25/flHR 2000 2 1,80 0,25 92 Matte / HR 10 25 45 Flexible √ ■
2PURX30/LHR 2000 2 2,30 0,30 92 Matte / HR 13 60 80 • • • √ ▲
2PURX40/FHR 2000 2 2,30 0,40 92 Matte / HR 14 60 80 Semi-flex. √ •
2PURX50/flHR 2000 2 2,20 0,50 92 Matte / HR 9 40 60 Flexible √ ▲
2PURX90/LHR 2000 2 3,40 0,90 92 Matte / HR 13 100 160 • • • • √ •
3PURX30/FHR 2000 3 3,05 0,30 92 Matte / HR 18 100 130 Flexible √ ▲
2PURX30/LX30-1.9 1500 2 1,90 0,30 92 Matte / Gloss 13 60 60 • • • √ ▲
2PURX30X/LX30 2000 2 2,90 0,30 92 Matte / Gloss 13 80 80 • • • • √ •
Top Bottom Type mm mm mm ShA N/mm mm mm
1PURXK25MAT/EW 2000 1 0,75 0,25 85 Matte 5 6 20 • √ √ ■
2PURXK20MAT/ACW 2000 2 1,30 0,20 85 Matte √ 10 8 20 •• √ √ ■
2PURXK90/LW 2000 2 3,10 0,90 85 Gloss 13 80 110 •••• √ √ ▲
2PURXKD/CW 2000 2 1,70 0,55 85 NP √ 10 35 50 •• √ √ ■
1PURI30/EW 2000 1 0,80 0,30 85 Gloss 5 6 20 • √ ▲
2PURI0C/LCW 2000/2500 2 1,60 0 - Fabric √ 12 50 50 • • • √ ▲
2PURI30I/LW 1300/2000 2 1,80 0,30 92 Matte 12 25 50 • • • √ √ •
2PURI60HR/LW-2.3 1300/2000/
2500 2 2,30 0,60 92 HR 12 25 60 • • • • √ √ •
2PURI75I/LCW 2000/2500 2 2,35 0,75 92 Matte √ 11 70 100 • • • • √ √ •
2PURI160I/LW 2000 2 4,00 1,60 92 Matte 13 130 180 • • • • • √ √ •
2PURIR100I/LCW 2000 2 2,60 1,00 85 Gloss √ 13 80 110 • • • • √ ■
3PURIR180l/LW 1300/2000 3 5,00 1,80 85 Matte 15 180 240 • • • • • • √ •
2PURN20HI/CW 2000 2 1,30 0,20 92 Matte √ 10 10 40 • • √ √ ▲
2PURN60I/LCW 2500 2 2,50 0,60 92 Matte √ 13 70 100 • • • • √ √ •
2PURN100/ILHR 2250 2 3,40 1,00 92 Matte / HR 13 100 160 • • • • • √ ▲
2PURN160I/LCW 2000 2 4,00 1,60 92 Matte √ 11 130 180 • • • • • √ √ •
3PURN130H/LCW 2500 3 3,75 1,30 92 Matte √ 18 130 180 • • • • • • √ √ ■
1PURV25/CW 2000 1 0,70 0,25 92 Matte √ 5 8 20 • √ √ ▲
2PURV20/CW 2000 2 1,30 0,20 92 Matte √ 10 12 40 • • √ √ •
2PURV25/FW 2000 2 1,65 0,25 92 Matte 12 40 60 Flexible √ √ ▲
2PURV30/LCW 2000 2 1,80 0,30 92 Matte √ 13 40 60 • • • √ √ •
2PURV45/5C 2000 2 2,15 0,45 92 Matte √ 9 50 80 • • • • • √ √ •
2PURV50/LW 2400 2 2,50 0,50 92 Matte 13 80 100 • • • • √ √ ■
2PURV55/FW 2000 2 2,30 0,55 92 Matte 12 60 90 Flexible √ √ ■
3PURXB70I/LW 2280 3 3,50 0,70 85 Matte 18 130 180 • • • • • • √ √ ▲
– 14 –
Ensuring Food Safety
Securev™ belts are hermetically closed to micro-organisms.
Reveyron TPU is a naturally inert and stable material, as it does not interact with other

 Force at 1%
 elongation
M
in. pulley Ø
M
in. pulley Ø
 backflex
Cross rigidity
Im
pregnated fabric
Food approved EU 10/2011
Availability
Top Bottom Type mm mm mm ShA N/mm mm mm
PVC
1TG50/ED 2000 1 2,00 0,50 73 Gloss / NP 4 15 15 • √ •
2TG50/EW 2000 2 2,00 0,50 70 Gloss  7 30 50 •• √ √ •
2TG60/ED 2000 2 3,10 0,60 74 Gloss / NP 8 60 60 •• √ ▲
2TG60/LD 3050 2 3,10 0,60 65 Gloss / NP 12 60 60 ••• √ •
2TG70/LW 3050 2 2,60 0,70 65 Gloss  12 50 60 ••• √ √ •
3TG100/LCW 3050 3 4,20 1,00 74 Matte √ 15 100 150 •••• √ √ •
2TX50/EW 2000 2 2,00 0,50 78 Gloss  7 30 50 •• √ √ •
2TX60/FD 2000 2 3,10 0,60 73 Matte / NP 8 60 60 Flexible √ ▲
2TX60/LD 3050 2 3,10 0,60 78 Matte / NP 7 60 60 ••• √ •
2TX70/LW 3050 2 2,80 0,70 73 Matte 7 50 60 ••• √ √ •
2TN55/LsCW 3050 2 2,20 0,55 78 Matte √ 8 30 60 ••• √ •
2TN70/LC0 3000 2 2,60 0,70 80 Matte √ 11 60 100 ••• √ ▲
2T0-N/LsCW 2000 2 2,20 0 0 Fabric √ 7 70 80 ••• √ •
1TV50/ED 3050 1 1,90 0,50 78 Gloss / NP 4 20 30 • •

Reveyron also manufactures belts according to technical specifications
requested by our customers. Please contact us for more information.
Our belt codification is explained on page 21.
– 18 – – 19 –
Cross-rigid belt for Z-conveying (swan or goose neck)
Belt with incurved cleats for inclined food conveying Low-noise fabric belt with fabric top cover
for accumulation
Chevron belt with V profiles
– 20 –
Blue Polyester Mesh Belts
TPU and PVC Reinforcements
Reveyron’s mesh belt has been developed to optimise the conveying of food and industrial
products with the aim to filter, drain and dry.
The mesh belts are made from polyester fabric with monofilament warp and weft threads.
The lateral and end reinforcements are made exclusively with Reveyron TPU or PVC belt
material, compliant with EU food regulations.
Reinforcements
TPU or PVC lateral and end reinforcements are equipped
with a blue gauze fabric carcass:
• Great dimensional stability
• Excellent tear strength and high elongation modulus for the tensile efforts
• Great splice strength
Bottom side with friction enhancing embossing:
• Excellent pulley friction drive
• Excellent V-tracking
Joining with single finger Joining with stainless steel fasteners; flat, round, plastic threads or hinges options
Reinforcement
PVC
(2TX60/LD)
PU
(2PURX30X/LX30)
Reinforcement thickness  3,1 mm 2,9 mm
Lateral reinforcement width 30-70 mm
End reinforcement width 40 or 70 mm, depending on splicing
Sealed edges reinforcement (FPS) - √
Product temperature -5°C to 90°C -40°C to 90°C
Ambiant temperature  0°C to 60°C -25°C to 60°C
Minimum Ø 100 mm (excluding accessories)
Mesh type
Mesh
spacing
(mm)
Ø mono-
filament
No. of
threads / cm
Air
permeability
(in l/m2/s
at 200Pa)
Tear
strength
(daN/cm)
MA 1.1x1.1/XX 0,9 x 0,95 0,9 mm 5,4 4700 170
MA 2x2/XX 1,9 x 1,95 1 mm 3,4 9000 135
MA 3x3/XX 3 x 3 1,2 mm 2,3 10000 120
MA 3.6x4/XX 3,6 x 4 1,2 mm 2,0 13200 120
Accessories: Lateral tracking guides, Compart™ Sidewalls, cleats/flights, PU fingers.
Joining
Sealed
edges
FPS of PU
reinforcement
– 20 – – 21 –
Patterned
PVC belts
PVC belts
Blue-green
Longitudinal rib

B H Integrated Tangent (m) (m)
T20 TPU • • • 8 20 50 92 √ √ 90 3 33/99
T30 TPU • • • 9 30 50 92 √ √ 150 3 33/99
T40 TPU • • • 9 40 50 92 √ √ 200 3 33/99
T50 TPU • • • 9 50 50 92 √ √ 300 3 33/99
T60 TPU • • • 11 60 50 92 √ √ 350 3 33/99
TI30 TPU • • • 9 30 50 85 √ 175 3 33/96
TI40 TPU • • • 9 40 50 85 √ 220 3 33/63
TI60 TPU • • • 11 60 50 92 √ 400 3 33/99
SP20-6 TPU • • • 6 20 80 85 √ 145 3 33
SP30-6 TPU • • • 6 30 80 85 √ 215 3 33
SP40-6 TPU • • • 6 40 80 85 √ 290 3 33
SP50-6 TPU • • • 6 50 80 85 √ 360 3 33/99
SP60-6 TPU • • • 6 60 80 85 √ 430 3 33/99
SP80-6 TPU • • • 6 80 80 85 √ 570 3 27/54
SP100-6 TPU • • 6 100 80 85 √ 740 3 27/54
SP150-6 TPU • • 6 150 80 85 1200
SP20-10 TPU • • 10 20 120 85 √ 240 3 27
SP30-10 TPU • • 10 30 120 85 √ 360 3 27
SP40-10 TPU • • 10 40 120 85 √ 480 3 27
SP50-10 TPU • • 10 50 120 85 √ 600 3 27
SP60-10 TPU • • 10 60 120 85 √ 720 3 27
SP80-10 TPU • • 10 80 120 85 √ 960 3 27/54
SP100-10 TPU • • 10 100 120 85 √ 1210 3 27/54
SP150-10 TPU • • 10 150 120 85 1820
RH30 TPU • • 32 30 100 76 √ √ 380 3 33/99
RH40 TPU • • 32 40 100 76 √ √ 450 3 33/99
RH50 TPU • • • 32 50 110 76 √ √ 700 3 33/99
RH60 TPU • • 32 60 120 76 √ √ 950 3 33/99
RH80 TPU • • 31 80 140 76 √ √ 1000 3 33/66
TM30* TPU • • • 55 30 120 92 320 2 30/60
TM40* TPU • • 55 40 120 92 415 2 30/60
TM50* TPU • • • 55 50 120 92 500 2 30/60
TM60* TPU • • 55 60 120 92 600 2 30/60
R10/10 TPU • • 10 10 60 70 √ 125 1 200
R40/6 TPU • 40 6 110 85 290
R30/8 TPU • 30 8 150 85 290
TR6/4 TPU • • 6 4 40 70 √ 30 1 250
TR8/5 TPU • • • 8 5 50 70 √ 34 1 250
TR10/6 TPU • • • 10 6 50 70 √ 60 1 250
TR13/8 TPU • • • 13 8 80 70 √ 93 1 250
TR17/11 TPU • • • 17 11 120 70 √ 174 1 125
TR22/14 TPU 22 14 150 62 √ 265 1 75
D60-80 TPU • 14 60 80 70 √ 10 g
D105-80 TPU • 21 105 90 70 √ 15 g
D105-85 TPU • 21 105 90 85 √ 16 g

RH60 PVC • • • 30 60 110 67 √ √ 950 3 33/99
RH80 PVC • • • 31 80 120 67 √ √ 1000 3 33/66
RH100 PVC • • 29 100 140 67 √ 1400 3 33/66
TM50* PVC • • 55 50 80 •65 •80 650 2 30/60
TM60* PVC • • 55 60 80 •65 •80 780 2 30/60
TM75* PVC • • 55 75 80 •65 •80 975 2 30/60
TMI50* PVC • • 55 50 80 •65 •80 √ 650 1,2 30/60
TMI60* PVC • • 55 60 80 •65 •80 √ 820 1,2 30/60
TMI75* PVC • • 55 75 80 •65 •80 √ 975 1,2 30/60
R10/10 PVC • • • 10 10 60 60 √ 125 1 200
R40/6 PVC • 40 6 90 60 290 50
TR8/5 PVC • • • 8 5 40 ••55 •60 √ 33 1 250
TR10/6 PVC • • • 10 6 50 ••55 •60 √ 57 1 250
TR13/8 PVC • • • 13 8 70 ••55 •60 √ 88 1 125
TR17/11 PVC • • • 17 11 100 ••55 •60 √ 164 1 125
TR17/15 PVC • • 17 15 100 •55 •60 √ 230 1 200
TR22/14 PVC • • 22 14 140 ••55 •60 √ 265 1 75
TR45/17 PVC • 45 17 200 76 690 1 100
Colours
Production width

hite
Blue
Blue-green
Dark Green
Translucent
(mm) (mm) (ShA) (g/m) (ml)
CR = notched A B C Back side Top side
TR6/4 TPU • • 6 4 4 35 40 70 30  250
TR8/5 TPU • • • 8 5 5 50 60 70 34 250
TR10/6 TPU • • • 10 6 6 60 80 70 60 250
TR13/8 TPU • • • 13 8 8 90 110 70 93 125
TR17/11 TPU • • • 17 11 10 120 140 70 174  125
TR22/14 TPU 22 14 13 150 170 62 265 75
TR6/4CR TPU • • 6 4 4 25 35 70 23 250
TR8/5CR TPU 8 5 5 40 40 60 34  250
TR10/6CR TPU • • 10 6 6 50 90 70 60 250
TR13/8CR TPU • • 13 8 8 80 100 70 93 125
TR17/11CR TPU 17 11 10 100 120 70 174 125
R10/10 TPU • • 10 10 - 100 140 70 125 200
TR8/5 PVC • • • 8 5 5 40 60 60 33 250
TR10/6 PVC • • • 10 6 6 60 80 60 57 250
TR13/8 PVC • • • 13 8 8 80 120 60 88 125